Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing.

Declan ODonoghue -

Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 17:15 Limerick |Blackhillsofdak 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 -63.66
ota
Single 31st 14:55 Limerick |Cut The 2.63 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -85.26
Mustard
Single 31st 14:20 Limerick |Maze Runner 3.40 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -81.26
Single 30th 16:35 Navan |Tracker Saga 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -77.26
Single 30th 16:00 Magic Wand 6.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -73.26
MEYDAN
Single 30th 16:00 Navan |California 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -69.26
Daddy
Each Way 30th 15:20 | Can Fly 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -65.26
MEYDAN
Each Way 30th 14:50 Navan |Urban Beat 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -62.26
Single 30th 14:15 Navan |Dapper Power 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -58.26
Each Way 30th 13:30 Lost Treasure 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -54.26
MEYDAN
Each Way 29th 19:45 Dundalk |Media Deal 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -52.26
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:15 Dundalk |Balefire 3.25 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -48.26
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 18:45 Dundalk |ltsalonglongroa 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -44.26
(A.W) d
Single 26th 17:20 Clonmel |Royal Thief 2.10 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -40.26
Single 26th 16:50 Clonmel |Cloudy 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -36.26
Morning
Single 26th 16:20 Clonmel |Yorkhill 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -32.26
Single 26th 14:20 Clonmel [Annamix 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.67 -28.26
Single 24th 16:45 Naas Hazel Bay 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -30.93
Each Way 24th 16:10 Naas Shatharaat 12.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -26.93
Each Way 24th 16:10 Naas Warnaq 15.00 3.00 Win 4 3.75 -23.93
Single 24th 15:40 Naas Yulong Gold 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -27.68
Fairy
Single 24th 15:05 Naas Zander 9.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -23.68
Single 24th 14:35 Naas Jewel Maker 11.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -19.68
Single 23rd 17:50 Thurles |Soviet 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -15.68
Pimpernel
Single 23rd 16:05 Thurles |Duca De Thaix 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -11.68
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Thurles |Glenmalure 15.00 4.00 Non-runner - -7.68
Lodge
Each Way 22nd 19:45 Dundalk |ltsalonglongroa 11.00 4.00 Win 2 2.00 -7.68
(A.W) d
Single 22nd 18:45 Dundalk |Thrifty One 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -9.68
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:15 Dundalk |Dandys Gold 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -5.68
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:10 Dundalk |Tennesse 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -1.68
(A.W) Waltz
Single 21st 17:30 Cork Etincelle 3.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 2.32
Lioterie
Single 21st 14:45 Cork Dr Mikey 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.32
Single 21st 14:10 Cork Quinns Red 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 10.32
Rose
Each Way 18th 17:00 Navan |All The 21.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 14.32
Chimneys
Single 18th 16:00 Navan |Darasso 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 18.32
Single 18th 15:30 Navan |Petit Tartare 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 11.32
Single 18th 14:25 Navan |Final List 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.50 15.32
Single 17th 16:15 Limerick |Redhotfillypepp 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 7.82
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ers
Single 17th 16:00 Wexford |Westerner 6.00 4.00 Win 20.00 11.82
Point
Single 17th 15:30 Wexford |Brave Out 4.50 4.00 Loss -4.00 -8.18
Each Way 17th 15:10 Limerick |Diamond Turf 21.00 4.00 Win 6.00 -4.18
Single 16th 18:00 Down Pont Aval 3.25 4.00 Loss -4.00 -10.18
Royal
Single 16th 17:25 Down Burning 2.63 4.00 Win 6.52 -6.18
Royal Ambition
Single 16th 16:50 Down Jury Duty 4.00 4.00 Win 12.00 -12.7
Royal
Single 16th 15:40 Down Goose Man 4.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -24.7
Royal
Single 16th 13:45 Limerick |Little Light 3.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -20.7
Single 15th 20:15 Dundalk [Gougane Barra 4.33 4.00 Loss -4.00 -16.7
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 17:30 Defi Bleu 19.00 4.00 Win 7.00 -12.7
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 15:30 Shattered Love 29.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -19.7
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 14:50 Dinons 13.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 -15.7
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 14:10 Mr Adjudicator 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -11.7
Cheltenham
Single 15th 13:30 Sir Erec 2.10 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -7.7
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 16:50 Sancta Simona 21.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 -2.7
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 15:30 Bapaume 23.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 1.3
Cheltenham
Single 14th 15:30 Faugheen 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 5.3
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:50 Monalee 6.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 9.3
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:10 Cuneo 17.00 3.00 Win 4.50 13.3
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 13:30 Pravalaguna 17.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 8.8
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 17:30 Sempo 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 12.8
Cheltenham
Single 13th 16:50 Band Of 7.50 4.00 Win 26.00 16.8
Cheltenham Outlaws
Each Way 13th 16:10 Josies Orders 11.00 4.00 Win 2.00 -9.2
Cheltenham
Single 13th 14:10 Delta Work 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 13:30 Sams Profile 12.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -6.2
Cheltenham
Single 12th 17:30 Discorama 7.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -2.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 16:50 Tower Bridge 9.00 4.00 Win 2.00 1.8
Cheltenham
Single 12th 16:10 Benie Des 2.20 5.00 Fell -5.00 -0.2
Cheltenham Dieux
Single 12th 15:30 Apple's Jade 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 4.8
Cheltenham
Each Way 12th 13:30 Vision 13.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 9.8
Cheltenham D'honneur
Single 12th 13:30 Klassical 7.00 4.00 Win 24.00 13.8
Cheltenham Dream
Each Way 10th 16:50 Naas Youcantcallhert 23.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -10.2
hat
Single 10th 16:50 Naas De Name 8.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -7.2
Escapes Me
Single 10th 15:45 Naas Camelia De 2.75 4.00 Loss -4.00 -3.2
Cotte
Single 10th 15:15 Naas Mister Blue Sky| 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 0.8
Each Way 9th 17:25 Gowran |Jack Hackett 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 4.8

Park




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 9th 16:50 Gowran |Fenno's Storm 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 7.8
Park

Single 9th 15:40 Gowran |Ex Patriot 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -1.2
Park

Single 9th 13:55 Gowran |Voix Des Tiep 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -10.2
Park

Single 8th 19:45 Dundalk |Park Row 4.33 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -19.2
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:15 Dundalk |Cautious 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -15.2
(A.W) Approach

Each Way 8th 18:45 Dundalk |Severus 12.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -31.2
(A.W) Alexander

Single 7th 17:15 Thurles |Golden Spread 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -27.2

Single 7th 16:45 Thurles |Smoking Gun 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -38.2

Single 6th 20:15 Dundalk [Mcguigan 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -50.2
(A.W)

Single 6th 19:15 Dundalk |Western 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -46.2
(A.W) Australia

Single 6th 17:10 Dundalk |Dalileo 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -42.2
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:30 Commandant 4.50 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -38.2
Leopardstown

Single 4th 14:00 Zero Ten 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 -34.2
Leopardstown

Single 4th 13:30 Whatucallher 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -39
Leopardstown

Single 3rd 16:50 Witness Of 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35
Leopardstown |Fashion

Single 3rd 16:15 Teacher's Pet 8.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 -31
Leopardstown

Single 3rd 15:10 Polished Steel 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27
Leopardstown

Single 3rd 14:40 The Red 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -23
Leopardstown |Menace

Single 3rd 14:10 Count Simon 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -28
Leopardstown

Single 2nd 17:10 Navan |You Can Call 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -24

Me Al

Single 2nd 16:35 Navan  |Mr Diablo 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -20

Single 2nd 15:25 Navan |Duca De Thaix 1.90 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16

Each Way 2nd 14:55 Navan |Beeper's Ruby 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -12

Single 2nd 14:20 Navan |Ocean Voyage 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -8

Single 1st 20:45 Dundalk [All's Quiet 2.63 4.00 Not Available - -4
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:45 Dundalk |Western 2.25 4.00 Not Available - -4
(A.W) Australia

Each Way 1st 19:15 Dundalk |That Is The 15.00 3.00 Not Available - -4
(A.W) Spirit

Single 1st 17:45 Dundalk |Royal Court 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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